Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
27.41
27.49
27.69
28.12
28.29
30.20
30.33
30.43
31.37
32.38
32.48
32.93
33.34
33.44
33.66
34.53
35.58
36.31
37.80
39.81
41.56
42.84
46.33

Swims in Date Order

Time
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

499
495
484
462
454
373
368
365
333
303
300
288
277
275
269
249
228
214
190
163
143
130
103

WA Pts

Round

r r r r r r I ¥ T T I I I I T I T I I T

Round

Date

22/06/15
20/06/16
20/06/16
18/07/15
22/06/15
19/07/14
21/06/14
17/06/14
11/01/14
27/07/13
22/06/13
12/01/13
13/05/13
17/06/12
27/10/12
16/04/12
14/01/12
22/10/11
18/06/11
05/02/11
19/06/10
24/04/10
06/06/10

Date

Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate District SC Club Championships
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Jorvik Graded Meet

Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Hull

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

4
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 4

3

4

3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 4
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 2
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3
Harrogate 3

Club Swam Under Level
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



27.69
27.49
28.12
27.41
28.29
30.20
30.33
30.43
31.37
32.38
32.48
33.34
32.93
33.66
33.44
34.53
35.58
36.31
37.80
39.81
41.56
46.33
42.84

Copyright 2024

484

462
499
454
373
368
365
333
303
300
277
288

275
249
228
214
190
163
143
103
130

I

-n

r r r r r r I T I T I I IT I T I T I T

20/06/16
20/06/16
18/07/15
22/06/15
22/06/15
19/07/14
21/06/14
17/06/14
11/01/14
27/07113
22/06/13
13/05/13
12/01/13
27/10/12
17/06/12
16/04/12
14/01/12
22/10/11
18/06/11
05/02/11
19/06/10
06/06/10
24/04/10

Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
Harrogate District Summer Club Championships
City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Club Championships

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate District SC Club Championships
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Harrogate Autumn Open Meet

Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet
Harrogate Club Championships

Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet

Harrogate Junior Meet

Harrogate District B Grade Meet

Harrogate District 29th Open Meet

Harrogate B Grade Meet

Jorvik Graded Meet

Harrogate A&B Grade Meet

Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Hull

Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate

Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 2/2
4
4
3

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



