Individual Best Times (All Time)

John Wright - (809181) - Harrogate District SC - 50 Butterfly - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
27.41	499	F	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
27.49	495	Н	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.69	484	F	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
28.12	462	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
28.29	454	Н	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
30.20	373	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
30.33	368	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.43	365	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.37	333	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.38	303	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
32.48	300	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.93	288	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.34	277	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
33.44	275	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.66	269	Н	27/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.53	249	Н	16/04/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.58	228	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
36.31	214	Н	22/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
37.80	190	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
39.81	163	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
41.56	143	Н	19/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
42.84	130	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
46.33	103	Н	06/06/10	Jorvik Graded Meet	Hull	Harrogate	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Copyright 202	24				Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS	

							Page 2 / 2
27.69	484	F	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
27.49	495	Н	20/06/16	Harrogate District Summer Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
28.12	462	Н	18/07/15	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet Level 3	Shipley		3
27.41	499	F	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
28.29	454	Н	22/06/15	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate		4
30.20	373	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
30.33	368	Н	21/06/14	Harrogate Summer A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
30.43	365	Н	17/06/14	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
31.37	333	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
32.38	303	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Harrogate	3
32.48	300	Н	22/06/13	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.34	277	Н	13/05/13	Harrogate District SC Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
32.93	288	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.66	269	Н	27/10/12	Harrogate Autumn Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
33.44	275	Н	17/06/12	Harrogate District SC Summer A Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
34.53	249	Н	16/04/12	Harrogate Club Championships	Harrogate	Harrogate	4
35.58	228	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
36.31	214	Н	22/10/11	Harrogate Junior Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
37.80	190	Н	18/06/11	Harrogate District B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
39.81	163	Н	05/02/11	Harrogate District 29th Open Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	2
41.56	143	Н	19/06/10	Harrogate B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3
46.33	103	Н	06/06/10	Jorvik Graded Meet	Hull	Harrogate	3
42.84	130	Н	24/04/10	Harrogate A&B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Harrogate	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS